|Date Eglises S¢Nom Dnn
15-01-23 Heusay LURNERO ALVAREZ Alba 12-01-2022
26-03-23 Beyne STAGNATO Giuliano 24-03-2022
26-03-23 Beyne JEUNEHOMME Leewen 9-11-1922
02-04-23 Saive NIZET Olivia
02-04-23 Saive NIZET Victoire
09-04-23 Heusay BODART Nolhan
10-04-23 Heusay ROGISTER Anais 29-11-2022
10-04-23 Heusay FORESTIERI Massimo 10-08-2014
15-04-23 Bellaire RICCOBONO Andréa
16-04-23 Saive CORSI Livio 7-04-1921
22-04-23 Heusay SALVE Théo
13-05-23 Heusay LECLERE Louis 16-05-2023
14-05-23 Beyne FREDERICK Léna 21-01-2022
28-05-23 Beyne JACOB Mila 30-08-2022
28-05-23 Beyne JACOB Léna 23-08-2019
04-06-23 Moulins VANDERHEIDEN Leo 11-10-2022
17-06-23 Saive SALVAGGIO Renato 13-12-2022
18-06-23 Saive GERMEAU Ugo 16-06-2022
18-06-23 Saive KEMPENEERS AGAZANNI
10-06-23 Heusay DE MAGALHEUS Alvarez 26-08-2023
25-06-23 Beyne HERMAN Tiana 6-04-2022
02-07-23 Saive FODCHAND Scott 04-09-20
09-07-23 Saive CHEF April 14-09-22
16-07-23 Saive DODREMONT Evy 09-04-23
23-07-23 Saive POCHET Rafaél 03-09-23
06-08-23 Beyne GAGO FERNANDEZ 12-05-23
06-08-23 Beyne BALDACCHINO Giulia 13-11-22
13-08-23 Beyne FIORE Camille 11-11-21
13-08-23 beyne CLAES Lyam 17-10-21
04-09-23 Heusay DE LORENZI Léando 23-09-23
14-09-23 Saive LINDEMANN Yari 12-11-13
03-09-23 Saive DUC Philippe 20-12-16
03-09-23 Beyne FRONT Livia 21-02-23
09-09-23 Bellaire CHARRON Chloé 09-12-23
10-09-23 Saive COLIGNON Noé 21-03-21
10-09-23 Saive PIOT Louise
16-09-23 Bellaire LEMAIRE DE CESARE Enoha
17-09-23 Saive PARISOTTO Livio
24-09-23 Saive CATALANO Irina
18-11-23 Bellaire L HOEST Achile 20-07-23
19-11-23 Bellaire DASOUL Elina 20-03-23
10-12-23 Saive PARISOTTO Livio 19-12-22
04-02-24 Saive BORDESSOULE Mylan 05-02-20
17-02-24 Heusay BOTTA Giulia 26-09-23
10-03-24 Beyne URFELS Lya 16-03-23
17-03-24 Moulin PEIGNEUX Pénélope 09-10-23



14-04-24 Saive
14-04-24 Saive
20-04-24 Bellaire
05-05-24 Beyne
05-05-24 Beyne
09-05-24 Saive
12-05-24 Beyne
18-05-24 Bellaire
19-05-24 Beyne
25-05-24 Bellaire
26-05-24 Saive
26-05-24 Saive
26-05-24 Saive
07-07-24 Saive
07-07-24 Saive
07-07-24 Saive
13-07-24 Bellaire
13-07-24 Bellaire
27-07-24 Bellaire
28-07-24 Moulins
03-08-24 Bellaire
03-08-24 Bellaire
11-08-24 Saive
24-08-24 Bellaire
01-09-24 Beyne
08-09-24 Saive
15-09-24 Beyne
15-09-24 Beyne
15-09-24 Beyne
22-09-24 Saive
10-11-24 Beyne
10-11-24 Beyne

ROULY Line

GODFROID Héloise
EMPEREUR Julie
BLOOM DASSENOY Olivia
BLOOM DASSENOQY Chloe
PERIN Luca

LAMBERT Elena
FANARA GALLO Livia
NATALINO Lucas
MARQUET Silana
HERVE Soline

VRONEN Romane
VRONEN Clémence
SOYSUREN Léon
SOYSUREN Mahé
KOZERA Irina

MEUNIER Charlie
MEUNIER Selene
PETITHAN Lisandro
MORLIER Romy

KROTZ Mathys

KROTZ Tymeo

CASSART Sophia

BAY DIAZ DELMIRO
BRANSWYK Gabriel
PORTA Pauline
JONGEN Adria
COLLETTE BECK Giulian
PISCITELLO Noah
LOMBARDO Lise

GILBERT DE CAUWEER Emelir

NGIEME SALVE Andréa

04-11-23
07-11-22
01-12-15
31-03-17
04-11-22
07-11-23
16-07-23
28-11-22
16-10-16
18-08-23
24-05-16
01-04-20
14-10-16
08-02-22
20-08-23
31-12-21
19-05-22
03-03-20
19-09-23
19-02-23
21-12-22
27-05-20
08-01-23
21-04-23

03-09-23
15-09-23
06-11-23
20-01-24
05-03-23
08-09-24
10-08-24



